
 

 

 
 

    

 

    Kindergarten, 1st, and 2nd Grade Choir 

Sun., Oct. 6, 10:30 a.m.   Sun., Jan. 26, Last Names A-L 8:00 a.m.  

17th Sunday after Pentecost    Lutheran Schools Sunday M-Z 10:30 a.m.       
            

Sun., Nov. 17, 10:30 a.m.   Sun., March 8, 10:30 a.m. 
  23rd Sunday after Pentecost    2nd Sunday in Lent  
 

Sun., Dec 8, 6:00 p.m.    Sun., May 17, 10:30 a.m.    
1st-8th Grade Children’s Christmas Service; 1st and 2nd Gr. Only 6th Sunday of Easter 
 

Please note:  The K, 1st, and 2nd Grade Musical is on Friday, February 21, 7 p.m.      
     

 

 

   3rd and 4th Grade Choir   

Sun., Sept. 15, 10:30 a.m.   Sun., Jan. 26, Last Names A-L 8:00 a.m.  

16th Sunday after Pentecost    Lutheran Schools Sunday M-Z 10:30 a.m.     
 

Sun., Oct. 27, 10:30 a.m.   Sun., March 1, 10:30 a.m. 
Reformation Day, observed, with Sr. Choir   1st Sunday in Lent  
     

Sun., Dec 8, 6:00 p.m.    Sun., April 19, 10:30 a.m. 
1st-8th Grade Children’s Christmas Service   2nd Sunday of Easter   
  

Sun., Dec. 15, 6:00 p.m.   Wed., May 6, 7:00 p.m. 
Service of Lessons and Carols—rehearsal at 5 p.m.  Easter Concert—rehearsal at 6 p.m.  

 

   

5th and 6th Grade Choir   

Sun., Sept. 29, 10:30 a.m.   Fri., Jan. 24, 7 p.m. 
St. Michael and All Angels, with 7-8th Choir   Hymn Festival with Dave Cherwien—rehearsal at 6:15 p.m.  
  

Sun., Nov. 3, 10:30 a.m.   Sun., Jan. 26, Last Names A-L 8:00 a.m. 
All Saints Day, observed, with 7-8th and Sr. Choir  Lutheran Schools Sunday M-Z 10:30 a.m.     

 

Sun., Dec 8, 6:00 p.m.    Sun., Feb. 23, 10:30 a.m. 
1st-8th Grade Children's Christmas Service   The Transfiguration of Our Lord, with 7-8th and Sr. Choir 

     

Sun., Dec. 15, 6:00 p.m.   Sun., April 26, 10:30 a.m. 
Service of Lessons and Carols—rehearsal at 5 p.m.  3rd Sunday of Easter, with 7-8th Choir  
    

Wed., May 6, 7:00 p.m. 
      Easter Concert—rehearsal at 6 p.m.  

 
7th and 8th Grade Choir   

Sun., Sept. 29, 10:30 a.m.   Sun., Jan. 26, Last Names A-L 8:00 a.m. 

St. Michael and All Angels, with 5-6th Choir   Lutheran Schools Sunday M-Z 10:30 a.m.     
  

Sun., Nov. 3, 10:30 a.m.   Sun., Feb. 23, 10:30 a.m. 
All Saints Day, observed, with 5-6th and Sr. Choir  The Transfiguration of Our Lord, with 5-6th and Sr. Choir 

 

Sun., Dec 8, 6:00 p.m.    Sun., March 29, 10:30 a.m. 
1st-8th Grade Children's Christmas Service   Lent 5, with 7-8th Grade Choir from St. John, Seward, NE 

     

Sun., Dec. 15, 6:00 p.m.   Sun., April 26, 10:30 a.m. 
Service of Lessons and Carols—rehearsal at 5 p.m.  3rd Sunday of Easter, with 5-6th Choir   
   

Wed., May 6, 7:00 p.m. 

      Easter Concert—rehearsal at 6 p.m. 

  
   

Sam Eatherton Office:  214.363.1639 x210    Home:  214.703.0207     seatherton@ziondallas.org 

ZION LUTHERAN SCHOOL CHOIR SCHEDULE 

2019-2020 

Please note: 

 

For all Sunday 

morning events: 

  

K, 1, 2 Choir will 

meet in the 1st Grade 

Classroom.  

 

3rd-8th Choirs will 

meet in the Choir 

Room.   

 

Choir students should 

arrive no later than 

20 minutes prior to 

the service times 

scheduled.  This 

enables each choir to 

warm up, prepare for 

worship, and do their 

very best.   

 

Thank you for 

supporting your 

child's musical 

education!   

 

—Sam Eatherton, 

Minister of Music       

 

mailto:seatherton@ziondallas.org
mailto:seatherton@ziondallas.org

